Bus

Long Distance Trains Oresundstag Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Copenhagen Airport — Képenhamn Osterport Copenhagen Airport — Képenhamn Osterport
6 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Copenhagen Airport

Wednesday -
Tarnby

Thursday -
Orestad

Friday —
Képenhamn H
Kopenhamn Norreport Saturday B
Kopenhamn Osterport Sunday 01:54-03:52

Route info

Direction: Copenhagen Airport
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

‘I
|
| Kdvlinge

\ = L Bjarred

Lomima

Staffan

I
&

. Fotewk @ DpenStreetMa;; contributors

B Oresundstag BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190
https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190
https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction Route schedule

Képenhamn Osterport — Malmé Centralstation Képenhamn Osterport — Malmé Centralstation
P Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Képenhamn Osterport

Wednesday -
Képenhamn Noérreport

Thursday —
Képenhamn H
, Friday -
Orestad
Tarmby Saturday -
Copenhagen Airport Sunday 23:05
Malmé Hyllie station

Route info
Malmé Triangeln station Direction: Kdpenhamn Osterport

Stops: 9

Malmé Centralstation
Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction
Malmo6 Centralstation — Lund Centralstation

3 stops

Open route schedule

Malmo6 Centralstation

Burlov station

Lund Centralstation

Route schedule
Malmo Centralstation — Lund Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Malmé Centralstation
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

00:27-23:57

00:27-00:57

00:27-23:57

00:27-00:57

23:57

00:27-04:33


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction
Képenhamn H — Copenhagen Airport

4 stops

Open route schedule

Képenhamn H

Orestad

Tarnby

Copenhagen Airport

Route schedule
Képenhamn H — Copenhagen Airport

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 00:27-01:41

Route info
Direction: Képenhamn H
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 01:21-03:19

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 01:21-03:19

Sunday 01:21-03:19

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

00:44-23:05

00:44-23:05

00:44-23:05

00:44-23:05

00:44-23:05

00:44-23:05

00:44-23:05


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

01:21-03:19

01:21-03:19

01:21-03:19

01:21-03:19

01:21-03:19

01:21-03:19

01:21-03:19


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction
Képenhamn Osterport — Copenhagen Airport

6 stops

Open route schedule

Képenhamn Osterport
Képenhamn Noérreport
Képenhamn H
Orestad

Tarnby

Copenhagen Airport

Route schedule
Képenhamn Osterport — Copenhagen Airport

Monday -
Tuesday —
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -

Sunday 00:44-03:32

Route info
Direction: Képenhamn Osterport
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 02:21

Open route schedule
Tuesday 02:21
Wednesday 02:21
Thursday 02:21
Friday 02:21
Saturday 02:21
Sunday 02:21-03:00
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction Route schedule

Képenhamn H — Malmé Centralstation Képenhamn H — Malmé Centralstation
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Képenhamn H

Wednesday -
Orestad

Thursday —
Tarnby

Friday —
Copenhagen Airport
Malmé Hyllie station Saturday -
Malmé Triangeln station Sunday 00:14-23:14
Malmé Centralstation

Route info

Direction: Képenhamn H
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction Route schedule

Malmo6 Centralstation — Lund Centralstation Malmo Centralstation — Lund Centralstation
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Malmo Centralstation
Wednesday -
Lund Centralstation
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 01:12
Route info

Direction: Malmé Centralstation
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction Route schedule

Képenhamn H — Lund Centralstation Képenhamn H — Lund Centralstation
9 stops Monday 00:14-23:48
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:14-23:48
Képenhamn H

Wednesday 00:14-23:48
Orestad

Thursday 00:08-23:48
Tarnby

Friday 00:14-23:48
Copenhagen Airport
Malmé Hyllie station Saturday 00:14-23:48
Malmé Triangeln station Sunday 00:14-23:48
Malmé Centralstation

Route info
Burldv station Direction: Képenhamn H

Stops: 9

Lund Centralstation
Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction Route schedule

Képenhamn H — Lund Centralstation Képenhamn H — Lund Centralstation
8 stops Monday 00:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:27
Képenhamn H

Wednesday 00:27
Orestad

Thursday 00:27
Tarnby

Friday 00:27
Copenhagen Airport
Malmé Hyllie station Saturday 00:27
Malmé Triangeln station Sunday 00:27
Malmé Centralstation

Route info
Lund Centralstation Direction: Képenhamn H

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction

Copenhagen Airport — Lund Centralstation

6 stops

Open route schedule

Copenhagen Airport

Malmo Hyllie station

Malmé Triangeln station

Malmo Centralstation

Burlov station

Lund Centralstation

Route schedule
Copenhagen Airport — Lund Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Copenhagen Airport
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

23:29

23:29

23:29

23:29


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -

Sunday 01:21-03:19

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Oresundstag Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Copenhagen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-%C3%96resundst%C3%A5g-697128221-2176410190

